07-12-2019 LETTING ITEM 083
O•foult
GENERAL NOTES
Al I expansion joints shol I be cleaned of al I debris by blowing with high pressure air.
Under expansion joints al I beam ends and--sobstructure-units shol I be cleaned of al I
debris by blowing with high pressure air as directed by the Engineer.
COMMITMENTS: NONE AS OF MAY 10. 2019
00000 I -07

W = DECK WIDTH
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE - 0047
NO.
CODE
ITEM DESCRIPTION
80% FEDERAL 20% STATE
UNIT TOTAL QUANTITY
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1
70100450 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701201 L SUM 1
70100700 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701406 L SUM 1
X5870015 BRIDGE DECK CONCRETE SEALER SQ FT 497126
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
VAR. VARIOUS 6 4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
D9 DECK SEAL 2020-1
CONTRACT NO. 78714
SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
FILE NAME
pw:\\planroom.dot.illinois.gov:PWIDOT\Documents\IDOT Offices\District 9\Projects\78714\CADData\CADsheets\D9-78714-Sheets.dgn
henkasUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 99.9310 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 4/15/2019
=
DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.
SCHEDULE
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-Default
*
* BRIDGE DECK LENGTH INCLUDES TWO 30' APPROACH SLABS
*
*
BRIDGE DECK SEALING SCHEDULE - FRANKLIN COUNTY
FRANKLIN DIMENSIONS DECK AREA
PARAPET/SAFETYWALK
MISC. AREA
DECK SEAL
STRUCTURE NUMBER ROUTE FEATURE CROSSED WIDTH (FT)LENGTH (FT) SQ FT CONFIG. SQ FT SQ FT
1 028-0022 ILL 14 I-57 79.5 218.7 17386.7 A 1640.3 19026.9
2 028-0024 ILL 14 JORDAN CREEK 36.8 43.6 1604.5 D 218.0 1822.5
3 028-0028 ILL 14 STREAM W. HAMILTON CO. 37.0 42.8 1583.6 D 214.0 1797.6
4 028-0030 ILL 14 STREAM W. HAMILTON CO. 37.1 42.2 1565.6 D 211.0 1776.6
5 028-0031 ILL 14 CARLETON BRANCH 37.0 49.0 1813.0 D 245.0 2058.0
6 028-0032 ILL 37 GUN CREEK 36.0 200.2 7207.2 A 1501.5 8708.7
7 028-0033 ILL 37 STREAM S. WHITTINGTON 36.9 33.0 1217.7 C 247.5 1465.2
8 028-0039 ILL 149 I-57 77.0 210.3 16193.1 A 1727.3 17920.4
9 028-0040 ILL 149 TILLEY CREEK 32.8 43.0 1410.4 E 0.0 1410.4
10 028-0043 ILL 34 M. FORK BIG MUDDY RIVER 35.5 149.9 5321.5 A 1124.3 6445.7
11 028-0047 ILL 34 EWING CREEK 33.0 79.2 2613.6 E 0.0 2613.6
12 028-0053 MARCUM BRANCH ROAD I-57 24.2 222.5 5384.5 C 1668.8 7053.3
13 028-0055 TR. 3 I-57 28.1 222.8 6260.7 C 1671.0 7931.7
14 028-0056 TR. 75 I-57 24.1 228.8 5514.1 C 1716.0 7230.1